ITEM 47413

RADIO CONTROL OFF ROAD PICK-UP e d Yo Y

I—I\—Jav TAMIYA

SUBARU BRAT BLUE VERSION

REN T A ANy 246 FOR [ ESCfHE

HHITHDRIICHEET 2% Tamiya FINESPEC 2.4G R/C system

ITEMS REQUIRED Tamiya FINESPEC 2.4G R/C System
ERFORDERLICHES ZUBEHOR Ensemble R/C Tamiya FINESPEC 2.4G

OUTILLAGE NECESSAIRE G¥ESCldTL# bOzws AE—F aA¥bO—5—OKETY, )

{4 ba—vAh)

ZDORCAH—ICIE, ESC (RE—FO¥ bO—5—) {FE
2F vz FoRty b ChRZEM. NEIESC (R
E—Farbo—5—) BT —ROLy FHE#E
HTY. ) ECHERCEET L, it REERLE
. TN ESTELEFRSICDEE L TIIREEN
felbhaETOTTTREVEY.

*EU R NMCDNTIE, FNThOSBAEECEE
T,

RADIO CONTROL UNIT

Standard 2-channel R/C unit plus electronic speed
controller is suggested for this model (combination
of small size receiver, electronic speed controller
and standard size servo is recommended).

e

z

*Read and follow instructions supplied with R/C elektronischem Fahrregler und Servo in Normal- d'employer un ensemble de radiocommande 2
unit. groBe wird empfohlen). voies standard avec variateur de v'rtes§e électron-
FERNSTEUER-EINHEIT *Lesen und befolgen Sie die der RC-Einheit iql_Je(récepteuretvariateurqetailleminletservode
Fiir dieses Modell wird eine tibliche RC-Einheit mit beiliegende Anleitung. talll_e standarc_i recomm_andes).. _

einem elektronischen Fahrregler vorgeschlagen ENSEMBLE DE RADIOCOMMANDE ~!A-L|re et suivre les instructions fournies avec
{eine Kombination eines kleinen Empfangers mit  Pour piloter ce modéle, nous vous suggérons  l'ensemble R/C.

ERTHEED

TAMIYA COLOR PAINTS
TAMIYA-FARBEN
PEINTURES TAMIYA

CRFrhZ7—)

FSRAF v I RT A RURYA—RRT 1 FIFHIC
IECTBTRELTIEEL,
ﬁ%ﬁ@ﬁ%*\ﬁﬁfiﬁﬁ'éﬁﬁiﬁﬁﬂﬂ%%ﬁﬁ LT
T,

BODY COLOR

Both polycarbonate and plastic body can be
painted as you like, using Tamiya Color paints.
Painting instructions for details are given during
assembly.

BEMALUNG DER KAROSSERIE

Sowohl die Plastik- als auch die Policarbonat Teile
mit Tamiya-Farben nach lhren Vorstellungen
bemalen. Bemalungshinweise fiir Details werden
beim Bau angegeben.

PEINTURE DE LA CARROSSERIE
La carrosserie en polycarbonate ou plastique peut
étre peinte comme souhaité avec des peintures
Tamiya. Les instructions de peinture des détails
sont données durant I'assemblage.

PLASTIC BODY

*RFARAFvA—RTIRAF v 7 RTARIGHKRVA—RR
FrDWTFhCERLTIEEN,

% Apply stickers to either polycarbonate or plastic body.
wAufkleber entweder auf der Plastik- oder der
Policarbonat Karosserie anbringen.

*Apposer les stickers sur la carrosserie en polycarbon-
ate ou plastique.

GCEERT VA=) A BROEBAT Y h—E FROMBICAE ST REL,

Caution sticker *Apply caution sticker in the location shown below.

Vorsicht Sticker * Sicherheitsaufkleber an der unten gezeigten Stelle anbringen.
Sticker de precaution *Apposer le sticker d'avertissement a I'endroit montré ci-dessous.

227y A—(F)
Caution sticker
Vorsicht Sticker
Sticker de precaution

FBRAFvA—C— [ /
Caution sticker /
Vorsicht Sticker {
Sticker de precaution

‘?’FSJ' e #Receiver switch
\t\{:ﬁ/ e s Empfénger-Schalter

#|nterrupteur du circuit
de réception
I EER7wH—B) P
\l‘:"«:' Y 2 of o A \ Caution sticker
el A # Vorsicht Sticker
Sticker de precaution

47413 Subaru Brat Blue (11056735)



(BR2=R—H—F)

ANIL TSy b 71[»—1\—9‘57

ORI DL, CESDUR M EBRLTIEEL
@Refer to the codes in the list below when ordering p_arts.

AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take or
send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the parts
required can be correctly identified and supplied. Please
note that specifications, availability and price are subject to
change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE

Wenn Sie Tamiya-Ersatzteile kaufen mochten, nehmen Sie
bitte zur Unterstitzung dieses Formular mit zu lhrem
ortlichen Fachhandler. Beziiglich der Angaben, der
Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen
vorbehalten.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES

Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des piéces de rechange
Tamiya, amenez cette liste & votre point de vente Tamiya qui ne
manquera pas de vous renseigner. Veuillez noter que les caractéri-
stiques, disponibilité et prix peuvent changer sans avis préalable.

PARTS CODE

19335476  :Body (Plastic) (White)
11825474  Body (Transparent)

10445007 Bumper (Black)

19005795 A Parts (Light Gray)
10004422 B Parts

19005130  :%C Parts (Black)

19005291 D Parts (White)

19005292  #E Parts (Smoke Brown)
10005349  F Parts (Black)

10005162  *¢H Parts (Black)

10115071 %L Parts (White)

19005099  * Wheel (White) (1set)
19805049 *1 Tire (x2)

19005139  Differential Gear Bag

13545005 18T Idler Gear (MD3)

19808036  Upright (L, R) (MD7, MD8)
19808038  Drive Shaft (MD13 x2)
19808039  Wheel Axle (MD14 x2)
19808040 Rear Arm Stopper (MD12 x2)
19808070  Gearbox Jaint (Long, Short) (MD16, MD15)
13515004 16T Pinion Gear (MD4)
13515006 18T Pinion Gear (MD5)
10555015 1150 Plastic Bearing (MD1 x10)
19440510  Bevel Gear Bag (MD9, MD10 x1; MD11 x3)
19400573 Rod Bag

10445563  4mm Adjuster (Black) (x3)
13555048  5x21mm Shaft (MR8

15315003  75mm Adjuster Rod (MR9)
14305125 Motor Plate (MR15)

13550023 *1 6x48mm Shaft (MR7x1)
19805687 *1 4mm O-Ring (Black) {MH11 x5)
19808141  12mm C-Ring (MR1 x2,

13405029  7x6mm Hexagonal Mount (MR14)
19805684  3x12mm Socket Screw (MR13 x2)
19400370  Press Parts Bag

16255002  Joint Boot (MT3)

16294011  Sponge Tape (15x150mm)
16275013  Switch Cover (MT2)

16274018  Switch Spacer (MT1)

14305048 *1 Front Panel Stay (MT4)
19400372 Damper Bag

19804524  Rear Coil Spring (MS7 x2)
19805556 *2 2x8mm Screw (BA5 x10)

19805662  3x10mm Flange Tapping Screw (BA4 x5)
19805629  3x12mm Tapping Screw (BA3 x4)
19805758  2mm Washer (BA6 x5)

19804429  4x12mm Tapping Screw (BAZ2 x10)

19805636 *2 3x6mm Screw (BB7 x2)

19804159  3x10mm Screw (Black) (BB& x10)
19805898  3x12mm Screw (Black) (BB5 x10)
19805859  3x15mm Screw (Black) (BB4 x4)

19805895  3x20mm Screw (Black) (BB3 x10)

19804285 *1 3x25mm Screw (Black) (BB2 x2)
19805664 *1 3x30mm Screw (BB1 x2)

19804394  2.6x10mm Binding Screw (Black) (BC2 x5)
19803181  2x15mm Screw (Black) (BC3 x5)
19804230 *2 2mm Nut (BC5 x10)

19805853  3x8mm Screw (Black) (BC1 x5)
19804370  4mm Washer (BC6 x10)
19804498 3x8mm Step Screw (BD2 x5)

19803182 *1 3x20mm Step Screw (BD1 x5)
19804364 *1 3mm Lock Nut (Black) (BD5 x10)

19805715  4mm Lock Nut (BD6 x4)
19805612  3x10mm Cap Screw (BE4 x5)
19805754  3x8mm Tapping Screw (Black) (BE3 x10)

19808244  3mm Nut (BES x10)
19808235 4mm Nut (BE5 x5)

19805932 25mm Stiffener Post (Blue) (BE7 x2)
19804163  3x27mm Screw (Black) (BE1 x10)
15365003 Antenna

19495507  Sticker

50197 Snap Pin Set (MR6 x10, etc.)

50204 S Parts

50576 3mm Grub Screw (BC4 x10)

50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (BE2 x10)
50582 *1  3x14mm Step Tapping Screw (BA1 x5)
50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (BD3 x10)
50587 3mm Spring Washer (BC7 x15)

50588 2mm E-Ring (BD4 x15)

50594 2x10mm Shaft (BA7 x10)

50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (x10)
50597 0O-Ring (Red) (MS2 x10)

53008 1150 Ball Bearing (MD2 x4)

53334 V Parts (x2)

53439 Anti-Wear Grease (3g)

53443 Damper Qil Soft Set (#200, #300, #400)
53573 Piston (MS1 x4}

53576 Qil Seal (MS3 x4)

53689 540-J Motor

54629 19T Pinion Gear (MD6)

" Requires 2 sets for one model.

*2 Requires 3 sets for one model.

Parts marked * have codes referring to standard spec
parts.

The limited edition parts in this kit are not available from
Tamiya customer service.

For use in Japan only!

*EmELLLIEY, 2bhLitAE. T
DATFvhA—DPHlFshithRa<—
H—EAMRECTEIWVEEITE
T, Kl HuhAgT—Y—EAlC
BEECENTZEEE. HRLDEET
CTHENTICENTEET, FLLE
U HRET—H—ERAETHERLS
HEL{EEL,

@ (FEIRF O FIAE)

BMERDILARMOBEMICTDUX FEBEITITEME S,
A—ib, MR, BRB. PHRI—F, WBEELT TRRALEL
T IRAARFBICIR S EFEBESLEEEVICE OEE

5-00810-9-1118, NIAEH: (#) 2P THIRALIZE L.

@ (RS Mo TFIAE)

N—URElIcMATHTEFEH G00A+H) £ RBLVE
EirhiE, BEERIER—LA—JEURESHRICEBTE
NEHERFWELET,

@ {2z vrhH—FooHEE)

AV A—-FECHADES A3 THEESRMMEOOE
SlEBLLELGVET, TERRBBEEIER-—LA—-VLY
BREFWELET,

UxFRy  T422-8610 HEITHESARX BEMI-7
: HRRHETT NAZT—F— AR
D (BRIVEDEBEES)  sumEhr s L, SrI |

' 36 054-283-0003 ¢ k556 ELES,

#5103-3899-3765 (ME~EHEX)
(AREI—H—ERT FLRY

https://tamiya.com/japan/customer/

R/C

ZI\JIJ 77-/ k
TIb—IN—3

www. famiya.com

FoAARS (Bl %
F AL T, AR B AT {IE&E 0, ()%

Bt

b i (= | B PR

2 U'\"_'T\T'f ..................

,\/;7\_(%) ..........................
HAIN—Y(ZA T L—
B/IN—
#CIN— (FB)-
xD}\’_vy(E] .................................
HEN—Y( RE—TTSI)
HFIN— V(&)
WHIN—Y (&) -
HLIN—Y(B)"
A — V(A FRIE9)

FZ4 72 v 7 b(x2)
RA—IVT T RIb(x2)-
VY7 —LA R yiN—(x2)
FrRv 23 FRE
16TEZA ¥y
18TE A /e cenes
1150757 2 47(x10)
AANILF KL REXT)ARYLF AN (E) -0
0w FEEES
4nm 7 & ¢ A2 —(Bx3)-
5x2Tmmes 47 F booveees
75m7 Yy A2—0w F
E o et Pl R R R
6XABMME/ 4 Z b (xT)rrersvvomroncarcncnnos
4mmO 1) ‘/7‘(%,(5, ........................
12mmC1) "/7‘(:(2) ...........................
7x6mm7‘{ﬁ?'§"/ SRR
3X12mmTD EZ(XZ) ......................
?bznﬁuugnn ............................

JE20194E8 A BHEDLO T fIHNIC KD EHL RSO HDES,
s FEUIDEET)

AL R T Y G (X2) v ereverararatanssanssarnrraranes 420 +# - 19804524
2XBMMALE A (X10) -+ v vvvrvsmsatanriianaaiaintrrarnarannes 170 +#: - 19805556
3XIOMM T S /TR Y E A E A (XG) v rrrarraranniniaiains 200 +%i - 19805662
A1 22 S A A DAY b et s als R A snE b S8 W alp sime 0 170F3 +if - 19805629
2xBImTE 3 Sl B rr e pwa e e e s s p e T T 200/ +# - 19805758
ITEM 47413 AX12MME W E T B RXI0)r o+ evevernennsssnissnniaianes 280F +% - 19804429
: IXOMMAL L R (N2) e e vvvmemereetsrmniiiiiiaiaaaaias 160 +%: - 19805636
3 10mmFLE A BRT0): isversnnrasntsdonaioonraenssesanrerse. 220 +% - 19804159
3xV2mmILE A (HR] O) rimr e rmimman wem s s TR E T 210 +#2 - 19805898
3XTSMMALE 2 (BRxA)+ + v v v vranerernnrnintaiiii s 2009 +i# - 19805859
3x20MMALE A (BBX10)- =+ revrererararriiaia s 210A +# - 19805895
3X25MMAAL L L (Bx2) - - v eree e mine e 160F3 +#%i - 19804285
Bx30mMALE R (X2) vommnamp swimnnpmamesesonnasrannanneyonese 150F3 +# - 19805664
2.6x10m/ 81 > K E Z (8x5 260M +# - 19804394
2x15mm3tL E A (Bx5)- 240M +# - 19803181
2mm7 b (x10) v e e 210 +# - 19804230
Fik(lig 2 ERI—F 3XBIMAL L A (BBX5) rrrrrerrerrrrarrraaraeas 200F +# - 19805853
+# - 19335476 AMM T S —(X10) s v sr e ra st 250M +3% - 19804370
+if - 11825474 3XBMMERATES A (X5) oo rerrserrr s 220 +% - 19804498
+H - 10445007 33 20MMER{T A (X5) e ¢ e rrersrrrr st 300 +% - 19803182
+# - 19005795 3MME w7y B (EBXT0) v e v v s s 310 +# - 19804364
+¥ - 10004422 AT 7 | ()« < e s S s 180f] +# - 19805715
# - 19005130 310 A P EAT L) kG s an e b s e 230F9 +# - 19805612
- 19005291 3XBMME W R (BAI0)w v e rvevmnnrrerineians 180F9 +#: - 19805754
19005292 3MMF R (XT0) - c v v v e re e 300/ +#% - 19808244
- 10005349 AMMT 1 (XS] s e n e re s 300 +#% - 19808235
- 10005162 25mA 2 — AR B EX)r o vrinbr vebev i sesbs ik e e 350 +# - 19805932
- 10115071 327NN E R (BRI Q) v v v rrmes e rtme e 230M +#% - 19804163
- 19005099 L e e O 270F9 +# - 15365003
- 19805049 7\;-,1-"— ............................................... QOOFq +if‘1' - 1949550?
ok £ DA & MR RO DRCANT 1i—Y, #7203 VA~V BRRENTVET, 5
- 19808036 < OEEIERESE, TSN 2T —H—EATHEVRSTEL,
- 19808038 BaB n L BR0-F
- 19808039 SP.197 27w 7 E 2/ (Ax10,/x5) i B 50197
- 19808040 SP.204 S/IN— W B 50204
- 19808070 SP.576 3mm4 €&/ (x10) B E 50576
- 13515004 SP.577 3x10mm% v > FE Z(x10)- w ® 50577
13515006 SP.582 3x14mmEifd 2 v £~ F # B 50582
10555015 SP.583 3x15mm% v & ‘/7 I:Z(XH)) i B 50583
- 19440510 SP.587 3mmA 1) yﬁ i B 50587
- 19400573 SP.588 2mmE ') > (x1 5) ------------------------ # B 50588
- 10445563 SP.594 2x10mm=/ 4 7 B (XT0) s s xevrsrrernrrarnnnens fi B 50594
- 13555048 SP.595 FA AN/ an iR B 50595
- 15315003 SP.597 3mmQ") /ij}'—( .................................... R OB\ 50597
_ 14305125 OPB 1150/\‘! IJ /O(X .................................. ‘ E 53008
- 13550023 0P.334 V/\—'Y(2x2) % ® 53334
- 19805687 OP439 7YFUL7 7R i 2 53439
- 19808141 0OP.443 </1) O 4 22 IN—7 A JL(#200, #300. #400)- B B 53443
- 13405029 OP.573 ER I./( ) ............................. 450'1_* ¥ OB 53573
- 19805684 0OP.576 zvfw/ﬂb(,%m) --------------------- 150 +# E 53576
- 19400370 OP 689 ............................... .1]200':\3 +ﬂ€ = 53689
- 16255002 0P162919Tt_7r/=\=“17 ----------------------------------- 360F0 +i# B 54629
g * AR BRRERTT, £ HMEROBIRERAK, IS RRLTEYE LA,
16274018 HTBESIEF Y MIBORRIRES RS RIS REVET.
- 14305048 GEEHCDWT) EHEOMcIE I LREThicaBIciE. IREESASRETT.
- 19400372 HIVER—LNR—Y, AREI—H—ERAD NEEHIDOWT) ETHELETY

47413 Subaru Brat Blue (11056735)



